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Country Most Added
Publication Date: Feb 08, 2019

 
1   Brantley Gilbert & Lindsay Ell ­ What Happens In A Small Town (Valory Music/Big Machine) 3
2   Kane Brown ­ Good As You (RCA Nashville) 3
3   Chris Young ­ Raised On Country (RCA Nashville) 3
4   Dushane Band ­ Jody (Turtle Bay Music) 2
5   Rob Georg ­ This Ain't My First Rodeo (Coast) 2
6   Aaron Watson ­ Kiss That Girl Goodbye (Big Label) 2
7   Brad Paisley ­ Bucked Off (Arista Nashville) 2
8   Matt Stell ­ Prayed For You (Records/Wide Open) 2
9   Eric Church ­ Some Of It (EMI Nashville) 2
10    Tim McGraw ­ Thought About You (Columbia Nashville) 2
11   Mags McCarthy ­ Run (Emerald Field Productions) 2
12   Russell Lee ­ Time Of Your Life (Ind) 1
13   Emily VanDerwerken ­ It's A Shame (Constituting America) 1
14   Bill Nash ­ Til You (Ind) 1
15   County Boys ­ Move It On Over (Update Media Group) 1

 
 
 

Country Spincrease
 
Kane Brown ­ Good As You (RCA Nashville) +73
Brantley Gilbert & Lindsay Ell ­ What Happens In A Small Town (Valory Music/Big Machine) +66
Dushane Band ­ Jody (Turtle Bay Music) +65
Chris Bellamy ­ Do You Hear Me (Silver Buckle) +48
Chris Young ­ Raised On Country (RCA Nashville) +40
TJ Sparks ­ Margarita Monday (Sparks Country Entertainment Group Corp) +38
Jeff Clayborn ­ Last Ones To Leave (The Cabin Record Co) +35
Rose Knight ­ Hell On Whiskey (Nashville Music Group) +34
Bill Nash ­ Til You (Ind) +33
Jimmie Allen ­ Make Me Want To (Stoney Creek/Broken Bow/Sony) +33
Eric Church ­ Some Of It (EMI Nashville) +32
Matt Stell ­ Prayed For You (Records/Wide Open) +31
Brad Paisley ­ Bucked Off (Arista Nashville) +28
Michael Ray ­ One That Got Away (Atlantic) +27
Cody Kouba ­ Let It Be (SSM Evolution) +24
Chloe Collins ­ The Last Time (Collins Music) +24
Rebel Hearts ­ 60 Years Ago (RHR) +23
Aaron Watson ­ Kiss That Girl Goodbye (Big Label) +22
Luke Combs ­ Beautiful Crazy (River House Artists/Columbia Nashville) +22
Heinrich Doc Wolf ­ Crazy Old Guy (Ind) +21

 
 
 

Country Prime Mover
 
Jimmie Allen ­ Make Me Want To (Stoney Creek/Broken Bow/Sony) 413%
Chris Young ­ Raised On Country (RCA Nashville) 95%
Cody Kouba ­ Let It Be (SSM Evolution) 86%
Waterloo Revival ­ Wonder Woman (Show Dog/Thirty Tigers) 80%
Garrett Young ­ Colorado (West Coast Collective) 66%
Jeff Clayborn ­ Last Ones To Leave (The Cabin Record Co) 55%
Kane Brown ­ Good As You (RCA Nashville) 53%
Chloe Collins ­ The Last Time (Collins Music) 48%
Brantley Gilbert & Lindsay Ell ­ What Happens In A Small Town (Valory Music/Big Machine) 45%
TJ Sparks ­ Margarita Monday (Sparks Country Entertainment Group Corp) 44%
Dushane Band ­ Jody (Turtle Bay Music) 38%
Bill Nash ­ Til You (Ind) 30%
Chris Bellamy ­ Do You Hear Me (Silver Buckle) 28%
Rose Knight ­ Hell On Whiskey (Nashville Music Group) 26%
David Adam Byrnes ­ Beer Bucker List (Silverado) 25%
Rob Georg ­ This Ain't My First Rodeo (Coast) 24%
Jordan Foster ­ White Bikini (Ind) 23%
Eric Church ­ Some Of It (EMI Nashville) 22%
Aaron Watson ­ Kiss That Girl Goodbye (Big Label) 19%
Ddendyl Hoyt ­ Where I Come From (Arrow Music Agency) 19%
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